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 Fri Mar 15 2024 @  8:30 am - 4:30 pm




Test Day
 





 Sat Mar 16 2024 @  All Day




Private Hire
 





 Sun Mar 17 2024 @  8:00 am - 12:00 pm




Grass Motorkhana
 





 Thu Mar 21 2024 @  7:30 pm - 9:30 pm




Navigation Rally
 





 Fri Mar 22 2024 - Sun Mar 24 2024 @  9:00 am - 5:00 pm




Super Weekend
 





 Fri Mar 29 2024 - Mon Apr 1 2024 @  All Day




Closed - Easter Weekend
 





 Fri Apr 5 2024 @  8:30 am - 4:30 pm




Test Day
 





 Sat Apr 6 2024 @  8:00 am - 5:00 pm




RATEC Grass Autocross - Interclub
 





 Sat Apr 13 2024 @  8:00 am - 5:00 pm




Seal Motorkhana
 





 Sat Apr 13 2024 @  12:00 pm - 7:30 pm




Circuit Sprint - Twilight
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